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DETAILED RESULTS (INDIVIDUAL)  As of 21 AUG 2017

FEMRLAE (B )
Rank | Name NUSF | Dive | o Judge’s Score Dive | Dive | Total | Ovrl | Points
Code | No. Ji| J2| J3| J4| J5| Je| J7|Points |Rank| Points Rk |Behind
1| OCAMPO Jahir Angel MEX [5335D| 3.0 | 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 65| 5| 63.00 4| 63.00 4 6.75
405C | 3.1 | 85| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 808 74.40 1| 137.40 1
205C | 3.0| 7.0| 65| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 8| 63.00 5| 200.40 1
305C|3.0| 88| 85| 85| 85| 85| 85| 85| 76.50 1| 276.90 1
5152B| 3.2 | 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 86| 85| 80| 80| 76.80 1| 353.70 1
107C [ 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 5| ¥B| 65| 66.00 2] 419.70 1
2| DIEGO Rodrigo MEX | 105B | 2.6 | 88| 6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 6| 58.50 5| 58.50 5| 11.25
205C | 3.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 58| 6.0| 68| 68| 54.00 4| 112.50 5| 24.90
107C | 3.0 | 8.0| 85| 8.0| 5| 85| 8.0 86| 72.00 2| 184.50 5| 15.90
305C | 30| 8| 75| 75| 75| 5| +5| +B| 67.50 2| 252.00 4| 24.90
5152B| 3.2 | 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 5| #B| 67.20 4| 319.20 4| 34.50
405C | 3.1 | 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 88| 88| 5| 74.40 1| 393.60 2| 26.10
3| KOLODIY Oleg UKR [405C|3.1| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 75| 5| 5| 6| 69.75 1| 69.75 1
107B | 3.3 | 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0 65| 55| 68| 59.40 2| 129.15 2 8.25
205C | 3.0| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 85| #5| 67.50 3| 196.65 2 3.75
305C | 3.0| 68| +B| 6.5| 68| #B| 6.5| 6.5| 58.50 4| 255.15 2| 21.75
5152B| 3.2 | 7.5| 7.5| 5| 8.0| 0| 80| 80| 73.60 2| 328.75 2| 24.95
5351B| 2.9 | 7.0| 5| 6.5] 7.0| ¥0| 65| 65| 59.45 4| 388.20 3| 31.50
4| SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS [405C|3.1| 7.5| 75| 7.5| 5| 5| 5| 6| 69.75 1| 69.75 1
107C | 3.0| 6.0 6.0| 6.0| 68| 65| 68| 65| 54.00 4| 123.75 3| 13.65
205C | 3.0 | 65| 7.5| 65| #5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 64.50 4| 188.25 4| 12.15
305C| 30| 7.0| 75| 7.5| +B| +5| +B| 88| 66.00 3| 254.25 3| 22.65
5152B| 3.2 | 08| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 5| 5| 72.00 3| 326.25 3| 27.45
5335D| 3.0 | 45| 5.0] 5.0| 5.0| 55| 58| 45| 45.00 5| 371.25 4| 48.45
5| RUEDIGER Lars GER |405C|3.1| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #8| #68| #6| #6| 65.10 3| 65.10 3 4.65
5152B| 3.2 | 6.0| 5.5| 68| 68| 55| 55| 55| 54.40 3| 119.50 4| 17.90
107C | 3.0 | 85| 85| 85| 8.0| 85| 86| 86| 75.00 1| 194.50 3 5.90
205C | 3.0| 5.0| 5.5| 68| 68| 55| 45| 50| 48.00 5| 242.50 5| 34.40
305C| 30| 7.0/ 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| +B| +5| 63.00 5| 305.50 5| 48.20
5335D| 3.0 | 6.5| 65| 7.0| 65| #5| 7.0] 5| 61.50 3] 367.00 5| 52.70
Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.
Legend:
DD  Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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